
 

Helpful websites for home-learning   

 

Topic Key Stage (age group) 

EYFS 
(3-5) 

KS1  
(5-7) 

KS2  
(7-11) 

KS3  
(11-13) 

KS4 
(13-16) 

All Subjects  

Twinkl Lots of activities, plans and ideas for all ages.  https://www.twinkl.co.uk/home-learning-hub      

BBC Bitesize Activities, films and resources to match a 
range of curriculum subjects. 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize 
 

     

Top Marks A range of resources for a range of subjects 
and ages. 

https://www.topmarks.co.uk/      

Teachers Pet Free learning packs for the primary age range 
covering most subjects. 

https://tpet.co.uk/downloads/category/home-
learning/ 

     

Cracking Ideas Creative teaching and learning resources to 
support a range of curriculum areas. 

https://crackingideas.com/teachingresources
_hub 

     

Maths  

White Rose 
Maths 

A range of maths lessons and videos for 
children in years 1-8.  

https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/      

Classroom 
Secrets  

Download learning packs or create a 
Classroom Secrets KIDS account for lots of 

help with home schooling. 

https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/free-home-
learning-packs/ 

     

STEM Online resources for children aged 4+ to help 
them learn about science, technology, 

engineering and maths. 

https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning      

Third Space 
Learning 

Help your children learn and progress in 
maths with their free resources. 

https://thirdspacelearning.com/blog/home-
learning-resources/ 

     

Master the 
Curriculum 

Free resources for educators and parents. https://masterthecurriculum.co.uk/ 
 

     

Primary Stars 
Education 

Maths home learning packages  https://primarystarseducation.co.uk/ 
 

     

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/home-learning-hub
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize
https://www.topmarks.co.uk/
https://crackingideas.com/teachingresources_hub
https://crackingideas.com/teachingresources_hub
https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/
https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning
https://thirdspacelearning.com/blog/home-learning-resources/
https://thirdspacelearning.com/blog/home-learning-resources/
https://masterthecurriculum.co.uk/
https://primarystarseducation.co.uk/


 EYFS 
(3-5) 

KS1  
(5-7) 

KS2  
(7-11) 

KS3  
(11-13) 

KS4 
(13-16) 

ICT Games  Online interactive games  https://www.ictgames.com/      

The Maths 
Factor 

Access to Carol Vorderman’s maths website,  
The Maths Factor 

https://www.themathsfactor.com/ 
 

     
 
 
 

Nrich  Great mastery activities and investigations to 
get your children thinking! 

https://nrich.maths.org/ 
 

     

Mathsticks A variety of maths activities from EYFS+ https://mathsticks.com/my/ 
 

     

Hamilton Trust Weeks of planning for maths and English for 
primary school children.  

https://www.hamilton-
trust.org.uk/blog/learning-home-packs/ 

 

     

English 

Classroom 
Secrets  

Create a Classroom Secrets KIDS account for 
lots of help with home schooling. 

https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/free-home-
learning-packs/ 

 

     

Ruth Miskin Online sessions, advice and resources. https://www.ruthmiskin.com/en/find-out-
more/parents/ 

 

     

Oxford Owl Advice, resources and free ebooks. https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/       

BBC Tiny 
Happy People 

Ideas and activities, tips and advice for 
developing your little ones’ communication. 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/tiny-happy-people/ 
 

     

Literacy Shed A range of free, mixed-age activities and 
resources. 

https://www.literacyshed.com/home.html 
 

     

Book Trust Book Trust Home Time provides daily read-
alouds and activities related to popular 

children’s books. 

https://www.booktrust.org.uk/books-and-
reading/have-some-

fun/?q=&sortOption=AtoZ&pageNo=1 

     

Words for Life The National Literacy Trust site for parents 
and carers. 

http://www.wordsforlife.org.uk/ 
 

     

Scholastic A selection of free downloadable resources. https://shop.scholastic.co.uk/homelearning 
 

     

Tom Palmer Listen to Tom read some of his stories aloud 
and access free literacy resources. 

https://tompalmer.co.uk 
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 EYFS 
(3-5) 

KS1  
(5-7) 

KS2  
(7-11) 

KS3  
(11-13) 

KS4 
(13-16) 

Pobble 365 A fantastic image released every day with 
questions to ask your child to help them 

practise their comprehension skills. 

https://www.pobble365.com/ 
 
 

     

Teach Your 
Monster to 

Read 

A website designed by academics with games 
and activities to help your child move from 

letters and sounds to reading full sentences.  

https://www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/ 
 

     

Michael Rosen Watch Michael perform a collection of his 
poems. 

https://www.youtube.com/c/MichaelRosenOff
icial/ 

 

     

The Reading 
Agency 

Visit the Hub to find free resources for 
children of all ages. Click the Chatterbooks 

image for some great ideas for kids. 

https://readingagency.org.uk/hub/ 
 

     

Kes Gray Watch Kes read his collection of children’s 
books on his Youtube channel. 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoOhtV
Zl1EUE-o3rFpBghNg?app=desktop 

 

     

Teachit Primary A range of resources for learning English, 
Maths and Science at home. 

https://www.teachitprimary.co.uk/ 
 

     

Hamilton Trust Weeks of planning for maths and English for 
primary school children.  

https://www.hamilton-
trust.org.uk/blog/learning-home-packs/ 

 

     

Teachit English English resources for secondary school 
children, including transition ideas for Year 6. 

https://www.teachitenglish.co.uk/ 
 

     

Literacy Trust Check out their ‘Family Zone’ for home-
learning resources. 

https://literacytrust.org.uk/family-zone/ 
 

     

British Library  Ideas and resources for home-learning.  https://www.bl.uk/childrens-books 
 

     

Hull Libraries’ 
Hull Story Time 

Watch a new story or poem collection read 
aloud every week. 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0Gn8oi
a6ERh1xNVYkDpr6A 

 

     

Computing 

Think you Know 
CEOP 

Free resources to help keep your child safe 
online, brought to you by the National Crime 

Agency. 

https://www.thinkuknow.co.uk/parents/ 
 

     

Minecraft Online resources for children who love 
Minecraft! 

https://education.minecraft.net/ 
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 EYFS 
(3-5) 

KS1  
(5-7) 

KS2  
(7-11) 

KS3  
(11-13) 

KS4 
(13-16) 

STEM Online resources for children aged 4+ to help 
them learn about science, technology, 

engineering and maths. 

https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning      

Code Club 
Follow step-by-step instructions and learn 

how to create animations and more with code. 
https://projects.raspberrypi.org/en/codeclub 

  9+   

Hull Raspberry 
Jam 

Hull's Raspberry Jam workshops https://github.com/HullRaspJam/HullRaspJa
m_Worksheets 

     

Scratch Intro 
Program your own interactive stories, games, 
and animations. You can share your creations 

with others in the online community. 
https://scratch.mit.edu/ideas 

  8+   

Hackspace 
magazine 

A monthly magazine for people who love to 
make things and those who want to learn. 

https://hackspace.raspberrypi.org/issues 
  8+   

Tinkercad 
MakerspaceHull workshop guide to using 

tinkercad to create a keyring of your name. 

 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12vKZu8h29F

771xX4_4pilUfxzkRTZIJP/view 

  10+   

Microbit 

A tiny computer that makes coding tangible 
and promotes digital creativity. Create a 

program to tell it what to do using one of the 
online code editors and see how it works on a 

digital microbit, or download to your own 
microbit device. 

https://microbit.org/projects/make-it-code-it/ 
 

     

Barclays Code 
Playground Live 

Learn to code using Scratch https://barclayscodeplayground.co.uk/ 
 

     

Girls Who Code 
A collection of educational activities, released 

weekly, of varying difficulty. 
https://girlswhocode.com/code-at-home/ 

 
     

Science 

STEM Online resources for children aged 4+ to help 
them learn about science, technology, 

engineering and maths. 
 

https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning      

National 
Geographic 

Kids 

Games, information and fun activities to help 
children learn in science, history and 

geography. 

https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/      
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 EYFS 
(3-5) 

KS1  
(5-7) 

KS2  
(7-11) 

KS3  
(11-13) 

KS4 
(13-16) 

Science 
Museum 

Online games and ideas for activities to do at 
home. 

https://www.sciencemuseum.org.uk/ 
 

     

Wow Science A few free resources to bring science to life at 
home.  

https://wowscience.co.uk/      

NASA Kids 
Club 

An interactive website for children and parents  https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html 
 

     

Rethinking Ed Science activities for primary parents  https://rethinking-ed.org/science-activities-
for-parents-primary/ 

 

     

Teachit Primary A range of resources for learning English, 
Maths and Science at home. 

https://www.teachitprimary.co.uk/ 
 

     

Geography/History 

National 
Geographic 

Kids 

Games, information and fun activities to help 
children learn in science, history and 

geography. 

https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/      

Amazing Hull 
Tours 

A free worksheet with 7 home-based 
exercises for children so they can find out 
about their local street/community during 

World War Two. 

https://www.facebook.com/amazinghulltours 
 

     

BBC Bitesize A range of information, games, videos for both 
geography and history. 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ 
 

     

Natural History 
Museum 

Ideas for activities with the whole family. 
 

https://www.nhm.ac.uk/take-part.html 
 

     

Arts and 
Culture Google 

Virtual tours of museums across the world. https://artsandculture.google.com/ 
 

     

Design and Technology (DT) 

STEM Online resources for children aged 4+ to help 
them learn about science, technology, 

engineering and maths. 

https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning      

Disney Family Crafts, art and cooking ideas to do with your 
family. 

https://family.disney.com/ 
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PE 

 EYFS 
(3-5) 

KS1 
(5-7) 

KS2 
(7-11) 

KS3 
(11-13) 

KS4 
(13-16) 

Joe Wicks Online daily workouts  https://www.youtube.com/user/thebodycoach
1 

     

Cosmic Yoga Yoga videos designed for children from 3 
years + 

https://www.cosmickids.com/ 
 

     

BBC 
Supermovers 

Interactive videos to help with maths, English, 
PHSE and PE. 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermovers 
 

     

Premier League 
Primary Stars 

Activities and videos to help with maths, 
English, PHSE and PE. 

https://plprimarystars.com/home-learning 
 

     

Oti Mabuse  ViewOti’s online classes at anytime on 
youtube. 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC58aow
NEXHHnflR_5YTtP4g 

 

     

Chess in 
Schools 

Online chess learning and playing zone 
designed for ages 5-11. 

https://www.chessinschools.co.uk/chesskid-
for-

parent?mc_cid=416b61e478&mc_eid=4f0f3d
493a 

     

Music 

David Walliams Discover the world of classical music with 
David Walliams.  

http://marvellousmusicalpodcast.com/      

 

Hull Culture and Leisure cannot be held responsible for the content of the websites mentioned above. We advise parents and carers to use the 

websites first in order to establish whether the content is suitable for their child. 
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