## Helpful websites for home-learning







	Торіс			Key S	stage (age gr	oup)	
			EYFS (3-5)	KS1 (5-7)	KS2 (7-11)	KS3 (11-13)	KS4 (13-16)
		All Subjects					
Twinkl	Lots of activities, plans and ideas for all ages.	https://www.twinkl.co.uk/home-learning-hub					
BBC Bitesize	Activities, films and resources to match a range of curriculum subjects.	https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize					
Top Marks	A range of resources for a range of subjects and ages.	https://www.topmarks.co.uk/					
Teachers Pet	Free learning packs for the primary age range covering most subjects.	https://tpet.co.uk/downloads/category/home- learning/					
Cracking Ideas	Creative teaching and learning resources to support a range of curriculum areas.	https://crackingideas.com/teachingresources hub					
		Maths					
White Rose Maths	A range of maths lessons and videos for children in years 1-8.	https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/					
Classroom Secrets	Download learning packs or create a Classroom Secrets KIDS account for lots of help with home schooling.	https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/free-home- learning-packs/					
STEM	Online resources for children aged 4+ to help them learn about science, technology, engineering and maths.	https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning					
Third Space Learning	Help your children learn and progress in maths with their free resources.	https://thirdspacelearning.com/blog/home- learning-resources/					
Master the Curriculum	Free resources for educators and parents.	https://masterthecurriculum.co.uk/					
Primary Stars Education	Maths home learning packages	https://primarystarseducation.co.uk/					

			EYFS (3-5)	KS1 (5-7)	KS2 (7-11)	KS3 (11-13)	KS4 (13-16)
ICT Games	Online interactive games	https://www.ictgames.com/					
The Maths Factor	Access to Carol Vorderman's maths website, The Maths Factor	https://www.themathsfactor.com/					
Nrich	Great mastery activities and investigations to get your children thinking!	https://nrich.maths.org/					
Mathsticks	A variety of maths activities from EYFS+	https://mathsticks.com/my/					
Hamilton Trust	Weeks of planning for maths and English for primary school children.	https://www.hamilton- trust.org.uk/blog/learning-home-packs/					
		English					
Classroom Secrets	Create a Classroom Secrets KIDS account for lots of help with home schooling.	https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/free-home- learning-packs/					
Ruth Miskin	Online sessions, advice and resources.	https://www.ruthmiskin.com/en/find-out- more/parents/					
Oxford Owl	Advice, resources and free ebooks.	https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/					
BBC Tiny Happy People	Ideas and activities, tips and advice for developing your little ones' communication.	https://www.bbc.co.uk/tiny-happy-people/					
Literacy Shed	A range of free, mixed-age activities and resources.	https://www.literacyshed.com/home.html					
Book Trust	Book Trust Home Time provides daily read- alouds and activities related to popular children's books.	https://www.booktrust.org.uk/books-and- reading/have-some- fun/?q=&sortOption=AtoZ&pageNo=1					
Words for Life	The National Literacy Trust site for parents and carers.	http://www.wordsforlife.org.uk/					
Scholastic	A selection of free downloadable resources.	https://shop.scholastic.co.uk/homelearning					
Tom Palmer	Listen to Tom read some of his stories aloud and access free literacy resources.	https://tompalmer.co.uk					

			EYFS (3-5)	KS1 (5-7)	KS2 (7-11)	KS3 (11-13)	KS4 (13-16)
Pobble 365	A fantastic image released every day with questions to ask your child to help them practise their comprehension skills.	https://www.pobble365.com/					
Teach Your Monster to Read	A website designed by academics with games and activities to help your child move from letters and sounds to reading full sentences.	https://www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/					
Michael Rosen	Watch Michael perform a collection of his poems.	https://www.youtube.com/c/MichaelRosenOff icial/					
The Reading Agency	Visit the Hub to find free resources for children of all ages. Click the Chatterbooks image for some great ideas for kids.	https://readingagency.org.uk/hub/					
Kes Gray	Watch Kes read his collection of children's books on his Youtube channel.	https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoOhtV ZI1EUE-o3rFpBghNg?app=desktop					
Teachit Primary	A range of resources for learning English, Maths and Science at home.	https://www.teachitprimary.co.uk/					
Hamilton Trust	Weeks of planning for maths and English for primary school children.	https://www.hamilton- trust.org.uk/blog/learning-home-packs/					
Teachit English	English resources for secondary school children, including transition ideas for Year 6.	https://www.teachitenglish.co.uk/					
Literacy Trust	Check out their 'Family Zone' for home- learning resources.	https://literacytrust.org.uk/family-zone/					
British Library	Ideas and resources for home-learning.	https://www.bl.uk/childrens-books					
Hull Libraries' Hull Story Time	Watch a new story or poem collection read aloud every week.	https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0Gn8oi a6ERh1xNVYkDpr6A					
		Computing					
Think you Know CEOP	Free resources to help keep your child safe online, brought to you by the National Crime Agency.	https://www.thinkuknow.co.uk/parents/					
Minecraft	Online resources for children who love Minecraft!	https://education.minecraft.net/					

			EYFS (3-5)	KS1 (5-7)	KS2 (7-11)	KS3 (11-13)	KS4 (13-16)
STEM	Online resources for children aged 4+ to help them learn about science, technology, engineering and maths.	https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning					
Code Club	Follow step-by-step instructions and learn how to create animations and more with code.	https://projects.raspberrypi.org/en/codeclub			9+		
Hull Raspberry Jam	Hull's Raspberry Jam workshops	https://github.com/HullRaspJam/HullRaspJa m_Worksheets					
Scratch Intro	Program your own interactive stories, games, and animations. You can share your creations with others in the online community.	https://scratch.mit.edu/ideas			8+		
Hackspace magazine	A monthly magazine for people who love to make things and those who want to learn.	https://hackspace.raspberrypi.org/issues			8+		
Tinkercad	MakerspaceHull workshop guide to using tinkercad to create a keyring of your name.	https://drive.google.com/file/d/12vKZu8h29F 771xX4_4pilUfxzkRTZIJP/view			10+		
Microbit	A tiny computer that makes coding tangible and promotes digital creativity. Create a program to tell it what to do using one of the online code editors and see how it works on a digital microbit, or download to your own microbit device.	https://microbit.org/projects/make-it-code-it/					
Barclays Code Playground Live	Learn to code using Scratch	https://barclayscodeplayground.co.uk/					
Girls Who Code	A collection of educational activities, released weekly, of varying difficulty.	https://girlswhocode.com/code-at-home/					
		Science					
STEM	Online resources for children aged 4+ to help them learn about science, technology, engineering and maths.	https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning					
National Geographic Kids	Games, information and fun activities to help children learn in science, history and geography.	https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/					

			EYFS (3-5)	KS1 (5-7)	KS2 (7-11)	KS3 (11-13)	KS4 (13-16)
Science Museum	Online games and ideas for activities to do at home.	https://www.sciencemuseum.org.uk/					
Wow Science	A few free resources to bring science to life at home.	https://wowscience.co.uk/					
NASA Kids Club	An interactive website for children and parents	https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html					
Rethinking Ed	Science activities for primary parents	https://rethinking-ed.org/science-activities- for-parents-primary/					
Teachit Primary	A range of resources for learning English, Maths and Science at home.	https://www.teachitprimary.co.uk/					
		Geography/History					
National Geographic Kids	Games, information and fun activities to help children learn in science, history and geography.	https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/					
Amazing Hull Tours	A free worksheet with 7 home-based exercises for children so they can find out about their local street/community during World War Two.	https://www.facebook.com/amazinghulltours					
BBC Bitesize	A range of information, games, videos for both geography and history.	https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/					
Natural History Museum	Ideas for activities with the whole family.	https://www.nhm.ac.uk/take-part.html					
Arts and Culture Google	Virtual tours of museums across the world.	https://artsandculture.google.com/					
		Design and Technology (DT)					
STEM	Online resources for children aged 4+ to help them learn about science, technology, engineering and maths.	https://www.stem.org.uk/home-learning					
Disney Family	Crafts, art and cooking ideas to do with your family.	https://family.disney.com/					

		PE					
			EYFS (3-5)	KS1 (5-7)	KS2 (7-11)	KS3 (11-13)	KS4 (13-16)
Joe Wicks	Online daily workouts	https://www.youtube.com/user/thebodycoach					
Cosmic Yoga	Yoga videos designed for children from 3 years +	https://www.cosmickids.com/					
BBC Supermovers	Interactive videos to help with maths, English, PHSE and PE.	https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermovers					
Premier League Primary Stars	Activities and videos to help with maths, English, PHSE and PE.	https://plprimarystars.com/home-learning					
Oti Mabuse	ViewOti's online classes at anytime on youtube.	https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC58aow NEXHHnflR_5YTtP4g					
Chess in Schools	Online chess learning and playing zone designed for ages 5-11.	https://www.chessinschools.co.uk/chesskid- for- parent?mc_cid=416b61e478&mc_eid=4f0f3d 493a					
		Music					
David Walliams	Discover the world of classical music with David Walliams.	http://marvellousmusicalpodcast.com/					

Hull Culture and Leisure cannot be held responsible for the content of the websites mentioned above. We advise parents and carers to use the websites first in order to establish whether the content is suitable for their child.